
CS- /o-13D 
" ' . 

. --. 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 
' ( ·.1 ' 

.I:" :_; \ ·.: 
r-·: .. ' 

( ., 

PROJECT: -----"F'-'-ir=e:....::S~ta~t~io=n'--"#~6~0_--"N_,_,e""""w~C~on~s!!:!tru~ct::!!io~n CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~0~1 ______ _ 

And Demolition DATE: ----=12=/2=2~/1=0 ______________ ___ 

CONTRACTNUMBER: --~C=M~16~7~7 ____ _ 

TOCONTRACTOR: ---~C=h=i=sm~D~e~v=el=op~m==en=t~C=o=m~p=~~Y~-------------------------------

Reason for Ch~ge Order: Raising elevation of building for flood zone pursu~t to the revised Site 
Engineering Pl~s prepared by Ghyabi & Associates, dated 12/01/10 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Ch~ge by Previous Ch~ge Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Ch~ge Order............................. $ 

Amount ofThis Ch~ge Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Ch~ge Order ...................... $ 

971,452.00 
.00 

971,452.00 

26,195.00 

997.647.00 

DATE: ----,l ,_/_!5__!_;.~=--1__!_' / __ 
t 

DATE: ___:\_LI.....la.t_J_l ~tiL...-_ __ _ 

DATE: __ ~f-~v~-t~l ______ __ 

DATE: --~~~-~~6_11 ________ _ 

~z :Ql W~ L- NVr \lOl 

·. l,J :;·r~Yvt·Nfi l3~uw·:: 
l . ,p :3 03/\13J3ij 



.. 
RECEIVED 

Document G701 TM- 2mrfr MANAGeMJa,t 

2010 DEC lit AH 9: 31· 
Change Order 

PROJECT: (Name and address) 
Fire Stat~on #60 
8348 US HWY 301 
Bryceville, FL 32009 

TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) 

Chism Development Co. 
PO Box 712 
Fernandina Beach, FL 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: One 

DATE: December 13, 2010 

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 21 0 0 4 

CONTRACT DATE: November 10, 2010 

CONTRACT FOR: 

OWNER~ 

ARCHITECT~ 

CONTRACTOR D 

FIELD 0 

OTHER D 

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 
Raising elevation of building for flood zone. This change 
order does not include any engineer or architectural fees. 

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was $ 9 71 t 4 52 • 0 0 

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -0-
~-------------

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 9 71 , 4 52. 0 0 

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) 

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 26,195.00 

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be $ 9 9 7, 6 4 7 • 0 0 

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 1 0 ) days 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the 
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.) 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 

Jarzyna & Associates 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

Anthony 
(Typed name) 

December 13, 2010 
DATE 

Chism Development 
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) 

PO B 712, 

Chism 
(Typed name) 

December 13, 2010 
DATE 

Board of County Comm. 
OWNER (Firm name) 

96135 Nassau Pl. 

AD~ 
~ 

December 13, 2010 
DATE 

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that 
changes will not be obscured. 

AlA Document G701TV- 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This 
AIA~P Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA® Document, 
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. 
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (1 0) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AlA Contract Documents, e-mail 
The American Institute of Architects' legal counsel, copyright@aia.org. 



Chism Development 
COMPANY,INC 

Fire Station #60 
8263 US HWY 30 I 
Bryceville, FL 32009 

Re: Change Order# I 

December 13, 20 I 0 

Please find enclosed the information to support Change order #I. 
For labor, equipment and materials to raise elevation $25,035.00 
For bonding !estimate from bonding company) $ I, I 60.00 
Contractors Profit and Overhead $ Removed 

WRCjcmc 
Enclosure 

Sincerely, 

Wayne R. Chism 
President 



Charlotte Young 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

William Stonebreaker 

Wednesday, December 29, 2010 12:31 PM 

Charlotte Young; Sam Young; Scott Herring 

Fw: Fire Station #60 

Attachments: Change Order #1 12-28-1 O.pdf 

From: Wayne <chism712@aol.com> 
To: William Stonebreaker 
Sent: Wed Dec 29 12:12:34 2010 
Subject: Fire Station #60 

Billy, 

Page 1 of 1 

Attached is the information requested for the additional fill for Fire Station #60. Please call should you have any 
questions. 

Thanks, 

Cindy 

Chism Development Company, Inc. 
PO Box 712 
Fernandina Beach, FL 32035 
office (904) 491-0728 
fax (904) 491-0782 
cell (904) 753-9097 

12/29/2010 



~ CONTRACTING 
(904) 724-6005 Fax (C)()4) 724_-)Q07 

Supplemental Quotation # 1 

28 December 2010 

To: Wayne Chism 
Chism Development Company, Inc. 

Re: Fire Station 60- Nassau County 
Additional Fill to Raise Site 

Proposed Work: 

I 03 Ccnlury ~I Driw. Suile 115 
PO lim 3 50465 
.lacksonvillc. !-'lorida 32235-0·165 

Furnish all labor, equipment and materials to raise the existing site to comply with 
FEMA Regulations. 

Additional fill 
Labor - l ,350 cy x $ 
Equipment- 1.350 cy x $ 
Material - I ,350 cy x $ 
Markup - 1.350 cy x $ 
Total-

Adjust structures 

2.00 = $ 2.700.00 
3.67 = $ 4,954.50 
8.53 = $ 11,515.50 
1.30 = $ I. 755.00 

$ 20,925.00 

Labor - 7ca x $ 180.00 = $ 1.260.00 
Equipment- 7ea x $ 330.00 = $ 2.310.00 
Material- 7ea x $272.85 = $ 1,909.95 
Markup-- 7ea x $ 92.15 = $ 645.05 
Total- $ 6,125.00 

Total add to contract value: 

M~R,e ttoLbrooR 
Mike Holbrook 
DNS Co!Hracllng .LI.C 

$ 27,050.00 

ro indil'<lt~ an:crtallCC please Sign and r~tlJrll Ollt.' cory 



Page 1 of2 

Charlotte Young 

From: Wayne [chism712@aol.com] 

Sent: Monday, January 03, 2011 8:32AM 

To: Charlotte Young 

Subject: Re: Change Order #1_Fire Station #60 

Charlotte, 

Please use the amount in the change order G701-2001, Wayne negotiated for the contracting company to deduct 
a small percentage. This work has been completed. If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact 
me. 

Thanks, 

Cindy 

Chism Development Company, Inc. 
PO Box 712 
Fernandina Beach, FL 32035 
office (904) 491-0728 
fax (904) 491-0782 
cell (904) 753-9097 

----Original Message----
From: Charlotte Young <cyoung@nassaucountyfl.com> 
To: Wayne <chism712@aol.com> 
Cc: William Stonebreaker <williams@nassaucountyfl.com> 
Sent: Wed, Dec 29, 2010 4:56pm 
Subject: Change Order #1_Fire Station #60 

Wayne, 

In the attached email, Billy forwarded me the information you provided on the breakdown of the requested amount 
for Change Order No. 1. However, there is a difference in the amount DNS provided, which was $27,050 and the 
amount you submitted on the AlA Document G701-2001 Change Order, which was $26,195.00. 

Do we go ahead and proceed with the Change Order form you submitted in the amount of $26,196.00 or will you 
re-submit another change order to reflect the amount $27,050.00 given by DNS? 

Attached Message 

From: William Stone breaker <williams@nassaucountyfl.com> 

To: Charlotte Young <cyoung@nassaucountyfl.com>; Sam Young <syoung@nassaucountyfl.com>; Scott Herring 
<sherring@nassaucountyfl.com> 

Subject: Fw: Fire Station #60 [Change Order #1_Chism] 

Date: Wed, 29 Dec2010 12:31:11 -0500 

From: Wayne <chism712@aol.com> 
To: William Stonebreaker 
Sent: Wed Dec 29 12:12:34 2010 
Subject: Fire Station #60 

Billy, 

1/3/2011 



Page 2 of2 

Attached is the information requested for the additional fill for Fire Station #60. Please call should you have 
any questions. 

Thanks, 

Cindy 

Chism Development Company, Inc. 
PO Box 712 
Fernandina Beach, FL 32035 
office (904) 491-0728 
fax (904) 491-0782 
cell (904) 753-9097 

113/2011 


